
Sealdah - Alipur Duar Jn Special/03129xX - COVR - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 
15h 55m - 753 km - 15 halts - Departs Fri,Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 20:35 0 1 0 62 11 ER
2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 22:13 22:16 3m 1,2 1 102 54 36 ER
3 RPH Rampurhat Junction 00:21 00:23 2m 2 2 214 43 143 ER
4 MLDT Malda Town 03:15 03:25 10m 5 2 338 107 31 ER
5 HCR Harischandrapur 03:56 03:58 2m 2 2 393 50 31 NFR
6 BOE Barsoi Junction 04:40 04:42 2m 2 2 428 62 34 NFR
7 DLK Dalkhola 05:10 05:12 2m 1 2 457 61 43 NFR
8 KNE KishanGanj 05:40 05:42 2m 1 2 486 65 53 NFR
9 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 1 2 516 52 66 NFR
10 TKG Thakurganj 06:35 06:37 2m 0 2 536 52 71 NFR
11 BORA Bagdogra 07:30 07:32 2m 1 2 582 16 133 NFR
12 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 08:10 08:20 10m 3 2 592 51 119 NFR
13 NMZ New Mal Junction 09:16 09:18 2m 1 2 640 45 161 NFR
14 DLO Dalgaon 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 694 84 NFR
15 HSA Hasimara 10:50 10:52 2m 0 2 719 42 123 NFR
16 HOJ Hamilton Ganj 11:05 11:07 2m 0 2 728 18 111 NFR
17 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 12:30 2 2 753 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:54)

May 22 2024 (17:54)

1

1


